
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
ML-2024-
00127

07/16/
2024

ALLEN, SEAN 
ROBERT  Person 1

ALLEN, SEAN ROBERT vs. JEFFRIES, ALI 
D'NEALE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION - 
MARRIAGE LICENSE 
ISSUED

Kay
SC-2024-
00539

07/16/
2024

AND ALL OTHER 
OCCUPANTS  Defendant

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE LLC vs. 
NEWCOMER, CLARICE JEAN et al

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay
SC-2024-
00540

07/16/
2024

AND ALL OTHER 
OCCUPANTS  Defendant

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE LLC vs. 
MUNIZ, ROSE MARY et al

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay
SC-2024-
00541

07/16/
2024

AND ALL OTHER 
OCCUPANTS  Defendant

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE LLC vs. 
CALVERT, LARRY JOE et al

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay
MI-2024-
00008

07/16/
2024

AS A WITNESS  Defendant

IN THE MATTER OF PROCEEDINGS TO COMPEL
THE ATTENDANCE OF KIMBERLY TERRELL AS 
A WITNESS IN A CRIMINAL PROSECUTION IN 
THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA vs. TERRELL, 
KIMBERLY et al

OUT OF STATE 
SUBPOENA

Kay
ML-2024-
00126

07/16/
2024

BROOME, BAYLEE 
JANAE  Person 2

JOHNSON SANDBORN, BLAKE AUSTIN vs. 
BROOME, BAYLEE JANAE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION - 
MARRIAGE LICENSE 
ISSUED

Kay
SC-2024-
00541

07/16/
2024

CALVERT, LARRY 
JOE  Defendant

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE LLC vs. 
CALVERT, LARRY JOE et al

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay
CF-2024-
00360

07/16/
2024

CAMPBELL, KENNETH 
LEE  Defendant  OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CAMPBELL, 
KENNETH LEE

BATTERY/ASSAULT 
AND BATTERY ON 
POLICE OFFICER AFC 
(FEL)

Kay
CF-2024-
00361

07/16/
2024

COFFEY, SHANNON 
NICHOLE  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. COFFEY, SHANNON 
NICHOLE

TRAFFICING IN 
ILLEGAL DRUGS AFC 
2+ (METH)

Kay
CF-2024-
00362

07/16/
2024

COFFEY, SHANNON 
NICHOLE  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. COFFEY, SHANNON 
NICHOLE

TRAFFICKING IN 
ILLEGAL DRUGS AFC 
TWO OR MORE (FEL)

Kay
TL-2024-
00022

07/16/
2024

COMBRINK, 
JEREMY  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL OKLAHOMA 
TAX COMMISSION vs. COMBRINK, MARY et al

TAX LIEN/WARRANT - 
ST COURT ORDER

Kay
TL-2024-
00022

07/16/
2024

COMBRINK, 
MARY  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL OKLAHOMA 
TAX COMMISSION vs. COMBRINK, MARY et al

TAX LIEN/WARRANT - 
ST COURT ORDER

Kay
CF-2024-
00365

07/16/
2024

COOK, BRETT 
ALLEN  Defendant  OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. COOK, BRETT ALLEN BAIL JUMPING (FEL)

Kay
CF-2024-
00364

07/16/
2024

GILLESPIE, JUSTIN 
LEE  Defendant  OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GILLESPIE, JUSTIN 
LEE

TRAFFICKING IN 
ILLEGAL DRUGS AFC 
TWO OR MORE (FEL)

Kay
CF-2024-
00363

07/16/
2024

HUGHES, ADAM 
CHRISTOPHER  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HUGHES, ADAM 
CHRISTOPHER

TRAFFICKING IN 
ILLEGAL DRUGS AFC 
TWO OR MORE (FEL)
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
MI-2024-
00008

07/16/
2024

IN THE MATTER OF PROCEEDINGS TO 
COMPEL THE ATTENDANCE OF 
KIMBERLY TERRELL AS A WITNESS IN 
A CRIMINAL PROSECUTION IN THE 
STATE OF CALIFORNIA  Plaintiff

IN THE MATTER OF PROCEEDINGS TO
COMPEL THE ATTENDANCE OF 
KIMBERLY TERRELL AS A WITNESS 
IN A CRIMINAL PROSECUTION IN THE
STATE OF CALIFORNIA vs. TERRELL, 
KIMBERLY et al

OUT OF STATE 
SUBPOENA

Kay
ML-2024-
00127

07/16/
2024

JEFFRIES, ALI D'NEALE  Person 2
ALLEN, SEAN ROBERT vs. JEFFRIES, 
ALI D'NEALE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION - 
MARRIAGE LICENSE 
ISSUED

Kay
ML-2024-
00126

07/16/
2024

JOHNSON SANDBORN, BLAKE 
AUSTIN  Person 1

JOHNSON SANDBORN, BLAKE 
AUSTIN vs. BROOME, BAYLEE JANAE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION - 
MARRIAGE LICENSE 
ISSUED

Kay
SC-2024-
00540

07/16/
2024

MUNIZ, ROSE MARY  Defendant
OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE 
LLC vs. MUNIZ, ROSE MARY et al

FORCIBLE ENTRY 
AND DETAINER

Kay
SC-2024-
00539

07/16/
2024

NEWCOMER, CLARICE JEAN  Defendant
OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE 
LLC vs. NEWCOMER, CLARICE JEAN et
al

FORCIBLE ENTRY 
AND DETAINER

Kay
SC-2024-
00539

07/16/
2024

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE 
LLC  Plaintiff

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE 
LLC vs. NEWCOMER, CLARICE JEAN et
al

FORCIBLE ENTRY 
AND DETAINER

Kay
SC-2024-
00540

07/16/
2024

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE 
LLC  Plaintiff

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE 
LLC vs. MUNIZ, ROSE MARY et al

FORCIBLE ENTRY 
AND DETAINER

Kay
SC-2024-
00541

07/16/
2024

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE 
LLC  Plaintiff

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE 
LLC vs. CALVERT, LARRY JOE et al

FORCIBLE ENTRY 
AND DETAINER

Kay
CF-2024-
00366

07/16/
2024

SHEEHAN, SAM, III  Defendant  OSW
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SHEEHAN, 
SAM, III

APC OF VEHICLE 
UNDER THE 
INFLUENCE (1ST 
FELONY)

Kay
TL-2024-
00022

07/16/
2024

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
OKLAHOMA TAX 
COMMISSION  Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION vs. 
COMBRINK, MARY et al

TAX LIEN/WARRANT 
- ST COURT ORDER

Kay
TL-2024-
00023

07/16/
2024

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
OKLAHOMA TAX 
COMMISSION  Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION vs. 
WOODWARD, CAMERON

TAX LIEN/WARRANT 
- ST COURT ORDER

Kay
MI-2024-
00008

07/16/
2024

TERRELL, KIMBERLY  Defendant

IN THE MATTER OF PROCEEDINGS TO
COMPEL THE ATTENDANCE OF 
KIMBERLY TERRELL AS A WITNESS 
IN A CRIMINAL PROSECUTION IN THE
STATE OF CALIFORNIA vs. TERRELL, 
KIMBERLY et al

OUT OF STATE 
SUBPOENA

Kay
CM-2024-
00289

07/16/
2024

THURMAN, ROBERT, JR.  Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. THURMAN, 
ROBERT, JR.

PUBLIC 
INTOXICATION (MIS)

Kay
CM-2024-
00288

07/16/
2024

VARDANYAN, MARTIN  Defendant  OSW
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
VARDANYAN, MARTIN

NEGLIGENT 
HOMICIDE - MOTOR 
VEHICLE (MIS)

Kay
TL-2024-
00023

07/16/
2024

WOODWARD, CAMERON  Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION vs. 
WOODWARD, CAMERON

TAX LIEN/WARRANT 
- ST COURT ORDER
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