Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	ML-2024- 00127	07/16/ 2024	ALLEN, SEAN ROBERT Person 1	ALLEN, SEAN ROBERT vs. JEFFRIES, ALI D'NEALE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	SC-2024- 00539	07/16/ 2024	AND ALL OTHER OCCUPANTS Defendant	OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE LLC vs. NEWCOMER, CLARICE JEAN et al	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay	SC-2024- 00540	07/16/ 2024	AND ALL OTHER OCCUPANTS Defendant	OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE LLC vs. MUNIZ, ROSE MARY et al	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay	SC-2024- 00541	07/16/ 2024	AND ALL OTHER OCCUPANTS Defendant	OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE LLC vs. CALVERT, LARRY JOE et al	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay	MI-2024- 00008	07/16/ 2024	AS A WITNESS Defendant	IN THE MATTER OF PROCEEDINGS TO COMPEL THE ATTENDANCE OF KIMBERLY TERRELL AS A WITNESS IN A CRIMINAL PROSECUTION IN THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA vs. TERRELL, KIMBERLY et al	OUT OF STATE SUBPOENA
Kay	ML-2024- 00126	07/16/ 2024	BROOME, BAYLEE JANAE Person 2	JOHNSON SANDBORN, BLAKE AUSTIN vs. BROOME, BAYLEE JANAE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	SC-2024- 00541	07/16/ 2024	CALVERT, LARRY JOE Defendant	OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE LLC vs. CALVERT, LARRY JOE et al	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay	CF-2024- 00360	07/16/ 2024	CAMPBELL, KENNETH LEE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CAMPBELL, KENNETH LEE	BATTERY/ASSAULT AND BATTERY ON POLICE OFFICER AFC (FEL)
Kay	CF-2024- 00361	07/16/ 2024	COFFEY, SHANNON NICHOLE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. COFFEY, SHANNON NICHOLE	TRAFFICING IN ILLEGAL DRUGS AFC 2+ (METH)
Kay	CF-2024- 00362	07/16/ 2024	COFFEY, SHANNON NICHOLE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. COFFEY, SHANNON NICHOLE	TRAFFICKING IN ILLEGAL DRUGS AFC TWO OR MORE (FEL)
Kay	TL-2024- 00022	07/16/ 2024	COMBRINK, JEREMY Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION vs. COMBRINK, MARY et al	TAX LIEN/WARRANT - ST COURT ORDER
Kay	TL-2024- 00022	07/16/ 2024	COMBRINK, MARY Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION vs. COMBRINK, MARY et al	TAX LIEN/WARRANT - ST COURT ORDER
Kay	CF-2024- 00365	07/16/ 2024	COOK, BRETT ALLEN Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. COOK, BRETT ALLEN	BAIL JUMPING (FEL)
Kay	CF-2024- 00364	07/16/ 2024	GILLESPIE, JUSTIN LEE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GILLESPIE, JUSTIN LEE	TRAFFICKING IN ILLEGAL DRUGS AFC TWO OR MORE (FEL)
Kay	CF-2024- 00363	07/16/ 2024	HUGHES, ADAM CHRISTOPHER Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HUGHES, ADAM CHRISTOPHER	TRAFFICKING IN ILLEGAL DRUGS AFC TWO OR MORE (FEL)

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	MI-2024- 00008	07/16/ 2024	IN THE MATTER OF PROCEEDINGS TO COMPEL THE ATTENDANCE OF KIMBERLY TERRELL AS A WITNESS IN A CRIMINAL PROSECUTION IN THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA Plaintiff	IN THE MATTER OF PROCEEDINGS TO COMPEL THE ATTENDANCE OF KIMBERLY TERRELL AS A WITNESS IN A CRIMINAL PROSECUTION IN THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA vs. TERRELL, KIMBERLY et al	OUT OF STATE SUBPOENA
Kay	ML-2024- 00127	07/16/ 2024	JEFFRIES, ALI D'NEALE Person 2	ALLEN, SEAN ROBERT vs. JEFFRIES, ALI D'NEALE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	ML-2024- 00126	07/16/ 2024	JOHNSON SANDBORN, BLAKE AUSTIN Person 1	JOHNSON SANDBORN, BLAKE AUSTIN vs. BROOME, BAYLEE JANAE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	SC-2024- 00540	07/16/ 2024	MUNIZ, ROSE MARY Defendant	OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE LLC vs. MUNIZ, ROSE MARY et al	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay	SC-2024- 00539	07/16/ 2024	NEWCOMER, CLARICE JEAN Defendant	OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE LLC vs. NEWCOMER, CLARICE JEAN et al	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay	SC-2024- 00539		OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE LLC Plaintiff	OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE LLC vs. NEWCOMER, CLARICE JEAN et al	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay	SC-2024- 00540	07/16/ 2024	OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE LLC Plaintiff	OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE LLC vs. MUNIZ, ROSE MARY et al	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay	SC-2024- 00541	• • • = • •	OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE LLC Plaintiff	OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE LLC vs. CALVERT, LARRY JOE et al	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay	CF-2024- 00366	07/16/ 2024	SHEEHAN, SAM, III Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SHEEHAN, SAM, III	APC OF VEHICLE UNDER THE INFLUENCE (1ST FELONY)
Kay	TL-2024- 00022	07/16/ 2024	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION vs. COMBRINK, MARY et al	TAX LIEN/WARRANT - ST COURT ORDER
Kay	TL-2024- 00023	07/16/ 2024	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION vs. WOODWARD, CAMERON	TAX LIEN/WARRANT - ST COURT ORDER
Kay	MI-2024- 00008	07/16/ 2024	TERRELL, KIMBERLY Defendant	IN THE MATTER OF PROCEEDINGS TO COMPEL THE ATTENDANCE OF KIMBERLY TERRELL AS A WITNESS IN A CRIMINAL PROSECUTION IN THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA vs. TERRELL, KIMBERLY et al	OUT OF STATE SUBPOENA
Kay	CM-2024- 00289	07/16/ 2024	THURMAN, ROBERT, JR. Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. THURMAN, ROBERT, JR.	PUBLIC INTOXICATION (MIS)
Kay	CM-2024- 00288	07/16/ 2024	VARDANYAN, MARTIN Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. VARDANYAN, MARTIN	NEGLIGENT HOMICIDE - MOTOR VEHICLE (MIS)
Kay	TL-2024- 00023	07/16/ 2024	WOODWARD, CAMERON Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION vs. WOODWARD, CAMERON	TAX LIEN/WARRANT - ST COURT ORDER